Certification of Broadcast of Post-Filing Announcements

The undersigned hereby certifies that Station WAIQ, Montgomery, AL, licensed to the
Alabama Educational Television Commission broadcast the required post-filing announcements
as to the filing of its application for renewal of license on the following dates and times:

Date Time
Mon 12/14/2020 7:57T PM
Wed 12/16/2020 8:57 PM
Tue 12/22/2020 6:57 PM
Thu 12/24/2020 7:27 PM
Mon 12/28/2020 6:56 PM

Fri 01/01/2021 6:57 PM
Tue 01/05/2021 6:58 PM
Thu 01/07/2021 7:56 PM
Mon 01/11/2021 6:57 PM
Fri 01/15/2021 7:28 PM
Tue 01/19/2021 7:57T PM
Thu 01/21/2021 7:57TPM

Alabama Educational Television Commission

YX{% %/,é/.// Date: ([ &>~ l/}e-”-l

" Philip }" Hutcheson

Title: Tucterim Eyective. Divesher



